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Andrew James Campbell-Hart

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode RH4 2EA
Date of birth May 1947

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
C-H 238 DORKING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FARDON PLACE MANAGEMENT
(FPM) LIMITED

NOAHSTONE LIMITED
CAMPBELL-HART SERVICES
LIMITED

CAMPBELL-HART SERVICES
LIMITED

THESYS INFORMATION LTD
MORTSTREAM LIMITED
MMC SECURITIES LIMITED
EUINGS (LONDON) LIMITED

MARSH ADVANCED RISK SERVICES

LIMITED

MARSH & MCLENNAN SECURITIES

GROUP LIMITED

SEDGWICK GLOBAL REINSURANCE

SERVICES LIMITED
V.N.G. GROUP LIMITED
ACRECREST LIMITED

Andrew James Campbell-Hart

Number
13664418

Number
12984945

08384599
04740047

04740047
02786316
02757178
01116930
00302627
01181923
01149866
00156619

01372996
00105618

HPUT PROPERTIES (DRAKE HOUSE) 00556705

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901554886

901554886
23 Rose Hill

Dorking
Surrey

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
06/10/2021

App. Date
29/10/2020

01/02/2013
22/04/2003

22/04/2003

22/10/1999
06/11/1992
30/04/1992
30/04/1992
30/04/1992

30/04/1992
30/04/1992
31/12/1989

03/05/1988
28/04/1983

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/11/2021

29/01/2003
31/05/1992
31/05/1992
31/05/1992
30/04/1993
31/05/1992
31/12/1989

03/05/1988
28/04/1983

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



